
No. Author Title Club Name Score
1 Pauline Hewitson Lonesome Tree Ely Photographic Club 14
2 Stuart Evans Sunset Groynes Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
3 Sarah Thorpe Happisburg Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
4 Grant Norman Crown Ely Photographic Club 16
5 Sarah Thorpe Foggy Day at Beadnell Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
6 Vanessa Wheeler Silhouette Against the Sky Ely Photographic Club 15
7 Tony Williams Coal Tit Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
8 Gary Mills Prima Ballerina Ely Photographic Club 16
9 Jeremy Rodwell Watching over the upstarts Kings Lynn and District Camera 16
10 Cynthia Leggat Icelandic Reflections Ely Photographic Club 15
11 John Chapman Tiffany ceiling Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
12 Robert Stoppard Sunset over the Norfolk Broads Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
13 Jacqui Shooter Reflected Fenders Ely Photographic Club 16
14 Roger Rawson Just resting Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
15 Gunda Barker Flower Ely Photographic Club 15
16 Andrew Hunt Ladybower Plughole Ely Photographic Club 17
17 Mark Pierson Above the Clouds on Snowdon Ely Photographic Club 16
18 Glynis Pierson Three of a Kind Ely Photographic Club 17
19 Brain Sadler Ying and Yang Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
20 David Ashfield Morning Haze Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
21 Ryan Bailey Misty Thetford Ely Photographic Club 16
22 Clive Mattson King's Lynn Power Station Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
23 Adrian Foulger Vaulting Ely Photographic Club 16
24 Pauline Griggs DLR Canary Wharf Ely Photographic Club 17
25 Matt Brooks St Michael de Rupe Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
26 Susan Reid Spring Flowers Kings Lynn and District Camera 16
27 Phil Lenney Ipswich Waterside Evening Ely Photographic Club 15
28 John Nockolds Ouse shoreline Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
29 Viv Houghton Remains of the Day Ely Photographic Club 17
30 Michael Myers A glimpse of the past Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
31 Andrew Leggat Godafoss Waterfall Iceland Ely Photographic Club 16
32 Chris Lawlor No pain, no gain Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
33 David Clarke Waiting for a punter Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
34 Steve Wells The Happy Couple Ely Photographic Club 17
35 John Chapman We will remember them Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
36 James Billings Boathouse Ely Photographic Club 16
37 Trish Peters Chasing Sunsets Ely Photographic Club 15
38 Pat Atter Ely Cathedral Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
39 Pat Weir Locked up, locked in, LOCKDOWN Kings Lynn and District Camera 15



No. Author Title Club Name Score
1 Pauline Hewitson Lonesome Tree Ely Photographic Club 14
2 Stuart Evans Sunset Groynes Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
3 Sarah Thorpe Happisburg Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
4 Grant Norman Crown Ely Photographic Club 16
5 Sarah Thorpe Foggy Day at Beadnell Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
6 Vanessa Wheeler Silhouette Against the Sky Ely Photographic Club 15
7 Andy Beatson In the park Kings Lynn and District Camera 20
8 Tony Williams Coal Tit Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
9 Gary Mills Prima Ballerina Ely Photographic Club 16
10 Jeremy Rodwell Watching over the upstarts Kings Lynn and District Camera 16
11 Cynthia Leggat Icelandic Reflections Ely Photographic Club 15
12 John Chapman Tiffany ceiling Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
13 Robert Stoppard Sunset over the Norfolk Broads Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
14 Jacqui Shooter Reflected Fenders Ely Photographic Club 16
15 Roger Rawson Just resting Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
16 Gunda Barker Flower Ely Photographic Club 15
17 Kevin Pigney Brancaster Ely Photographic Club 19
18 Andrew Hunt Ladybower Plughole Ely Photographic Club 17
19 Mark Pierson Above the Clouds on Snowdon Ely Photographic Club 16
20 Andy Beatson Steampunk Portrait Kings Lynn and District Camera 19
21 Glynis Pierson Three of a Kind Ely Photographic Club 17
22 Richard Whitmore Cygnet Ely Photographic Club 19
23 Brain Sadler Ying and Yang Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
24 David Ashfield Morning Haze Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
25 Ryan Bailey Misty Thetford Ely Photographic Club 16
26 Clive Mattson King's Lynn Power Station Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
27 Adrian Foulger Vaulting Ely Photographic Club 16
28 Pauline Griggs DLR Canary Wharf Ely Photographic Club 17
29 Susan Reid Misty Morning Kings Lynn and District Camera 20
30 Matt Brooks St Michael de Rupe Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
31 Bruce Liggitt Crested Barbet Ely Photographic Club 18
32 Susan Reid Spring Flowers Kings Lynn and District Camera 16
33 Phil Lenney Ipswich Waterside Evening Ely Photographic Club 15
34 John Nockolds Ouse shoreline Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
35 Viv Houghton Remains of the Day Ely Photographic Club 17
36 Michael Myers A glimpse of the past Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
37 Andrew Leggat Godafoss Waterfall Iceland Ely Photographic Club 16
38 Chris Lawlor No pain, no gain Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
39 John Harvey Hind in the Bracken Ely Photographic Club 19
40 David Clarke Waiting for a punter Kings Lynn and District Camera 15
41 Steve Wells The Happy Couple Ely Photographic Club 17
42 Shirley Eastwood Armstrong Sidley Ely Photographic Club 18
43 John Chapman We will remember them Kings Lynn and District Camera 14
44 James Billings Boathouse Ely Photographic Club 16
45 Ken Smith Foul Weather Kings Lynn and District Camera 18
46 Trish Peters Chasing Sunsets Ely Photographic Club 15
47 Robert Stoppard Happisburgh Lighthouse Kings Lynn and District Camera 20
48 Pat Atter Ely Cathedral Kings Lynn and District Camera 17
49 Sharon Powell Flowers in a Clay vase Ely Photographic Club 19
50 Pat Weir Locked up, locked in, LOCKDOWN Kings Lynn and District Camera 15


